SIKO PUMP, specialized chemical handing pump manufacturer (www.sikopump.com)
metering pump, magnetic driving pump, diaphragm pump, bellows pump, rotary pump… …
Factory
Warranty
1 Full Year
Food & Beverage
Mining
Pharmaceutical

IK
O
 P
U
M
P
SIKO PUMP
SIKO PUMP
SIKO PUMP --- Chemical Handing Pump Solutions Page 3
MPPS Piston Metering Pump
Capacity range: 2.5 L/H to 150 L/H, Pressure range: 0.6 Mpa to 50 Mpa
Capacity Pressure Size of piston stroke Speed Power Inlet/outlet size Net weight
NO. Model
L/H Mpa Mm mm rpm kw mm kg
1 MPPS-2.5/50 2.5 50 20 96 0.55 DN 6mm 25
2 MPPS-2.5/38 2.5 38 DN6 20 96 0.37 DN 6mm 25
3 MPPS-4.2/32 4.2 32 20 96 0.55 DN 6mm 25
4 MPPS-4.2/21 4.2 21 DN8 20 96 0.37 DN 6mm 25
5 MPPS-8/20 8 20 20 96 0.55 DN 6mm 25
6 MPPS-8/13 8 13 DN10 20 96 0.37 DN 6mm 25
7 MPPS-12/14 12 14 20 96 0.55 DN 6mm 25
8 MPPS-12/9 12 9 DN12 20 96 0.37 DN 6mm 25
9 MPPS-20/7.6 20 736 20 96 0.55 DN 6mm 25
10 MPPS-20/5.4 20 5.4 DN16 20 96 0.37 DN 6mm 25
11 MPPS-32/5.0 32 5.0 20 96 0.55 DN 6mm 25
12 MPPS-32/3.5 32 3.5 DN20 20 96 0.37 DN 6mm 25
13 MPPS-50/3.2 50 3.2 20 96 0.55 DN 10mm 28
14 MPPS-50/2.2 50 2.2 DN25 20 96 0.37 DN 10mm 28
15 MPPS-65/2.5 65 2.5 20 96 0.55 DN 10mm 28
16 MPPS-65/1.7 65 1.7 DN28 20 96 0.37 DN 10mm 28
17 MPPS-80/2.0 80 2.0 20 96 0.55 DN 10mm 28
18 MPPS-80/1.3 80 1.3 DN32 20 96 0.37 DN 10mm 28
19 MPPS-100/1.6 100 1.6 20 96 0.55 DN 15mm 30
20 MPPS-100/1.0 100 1.0 DN35 20 96 0.37 DN 15mm 30
21 MPPS-125/1.3 125 1.3 20 96 0.55 DN 15mm 30
22 MPPS-125/0.8 125 0.8 DN38 20 96 0.37 DN 15mm 30
23 MPPS-150/1.0 150 1.0 20 96 0.55 DN 15mm 30
24 MPPS-150/0.6 150 0.6 DN42 20 96 0.37 DN 15mm 30
Pump Identification
MP P  S - 2.5/ 50
Pump rated pressure (Mpa)
Pump max capacity (L/H)

 Liquid temperature: 0 to 120 degree
 Liquid viscosity: 0.3 to 800mm/s
 Electrical source: 1or 3 phase, 50Hz/60Hz, 220V/380V/440V
 Motor type: IEC, IP45 or IP55(explosion-proof type)
 Adjustment range and accuracy: 10% to 100% at +/- 1%
 Adjust model: by hand.
 Self-priming ability: good.
SIKO PUMP
SIKO PUMP --- Chemical Handing Pump Solutions Page 5
MPPM1 Piston Metering Pump
Capacity range: 6 L/H to 470 L/H, Pressure range: 0.4 Mpa to 40 Mpa
Capacity Pressure Size of piston stroke Speed Power Inlet/outlet size Net weight
NO. Model
L/H Mpa Mm mm rpm kw mm kg
1 MPPM1-6/40 6 40 25 96 0.75 DN 6mm 42
2 MPPM1-6/32 6 32 DN8 25 96 0.55 DN 6mm 42
3 MPPM1-10/25 10 25 25 96 0.75 DN 6mm 42
4 MPPM1-10/20 10 20 DN10 25 96 0.55 DN 6mm 42
5 MPPM1-15/20 15 20 25 96 0.75 DN 6mm 42
6 MPPM1-15/15 15 15 DN12 25 96 0.55 DN 6mm 42
7 MPPM1-25/10 25 10 25 96 0.75 DN 6mm 42
8 MPPM1-25/8 25 8 DN16 25 96 0.55 DN 6mm 42
9 MPPM1-40/6.3 40 6.3 25 96 0.75 DN 6mm 42
10 MPPM1-40/5.4 40 5.4 DN20 25 96 0.55 DN 6mm 42
11 MPPM1-65/4.5 65 4.5 25 96 0.75 DN 10mm 45
12 MPPM1-65/3.5 65 3.5 DN25 25 96 0.55 DN 10mm 45
13 MPPM1-80/3.6 80 3.6 25 96 0.75 DN 10mm 45
14 MPPM1-80/2.8 80 2.8 DN28 25 96 0.55 DN 10mm 45
15 MPPM1-110/2.8 110 2.8 25 96 0.75 DN 10mm 45
16 MPPM1-110/2.0 110 2.0 DN32 25 96 0.55 DN 10mm 45
17 MPPM1-130/2.3 130 2.3 25 96 0.75 DN 10mm 45
18 MPPM1-130/1.7 130 1.7 DN35 25 96 0.55 DN 10mm 45
19 MPPM1-160/2 160 2 25 96 0.75 DN 15mm 50
20 MPPM1-160/1.5 160 1.5 DN38 25 96 0.55 DN 15mm 50
21 MPPM1-190/1.6 190 1.6 25 96 0.75 DN 15mm 50
22 MPPM1-190/1.2 190 1.2 DN42 25 96 0.55 DN 15mm 50
23 MPPM1-270/1.1 270 1.1 25 96 0.75 DN 15mm 50
24 MPPM1-270/0.8 270 0.8 DN50 25 96 0.55 DN 15mm 50
25 MPPM1-330/0.9 330 0.9 25 96 0.75 DN 15mm 50
26 MPPM1-330/0.6 330 0.6 DN55 25 96 0.55 DN 15mm 50
27 MPPM1-400/0.8 400 0.8 25 96 0.75 DN 15mm 50
28 MPPM1-400/0.5 400 0.5 DN60 25 96 0.55 DN 15mm 50
29 MPPM1-470/0.6 470 0.6 25 96 0.75 DN 15mm 50
30 MPPM1-470/0.4 470 0.4 DN65 25 96 0.55 DN 15mm 50
SIKO PUMP
SIKO PUMP
SIKO PUMP --- Chemical Handing Pump Solutions Page 6

1 or 2 means different sizes in one pump base size level
Metering Pump Type
D---diaphragm metering pump(mechancial type)
P---piston/plunger metering pump
H---hydraulic diaphragm metering pump
Short word for "metering pump"
SIKO PUMP
SIKO PUMP
SIKO PUMP --- Chemical Handing Pump Solutions Page 7
MPPM2 Piston Metering Pump
Capacity range: 6.5 L/H to 1000 L/H, Pressure range: 0.5 Mpa to 50 Mpa
Capacity Pressure Size of piston stroke Speed Power Inlet/outlet size Net weight
NO. Model
L/H Mpa Mm mm rpm kw mm kg
1 MPPM2-6.5/50 6.5 50 30 96 1.5 DN6 80
2 MPPM2-6.5/40 6.5 40 DN8 30 96 1.1 DN6 80
3 MPPM2-16/40 16 40 30 96 1.5 DN6 80
4 MPPM2-16/30 16 30 DN12 30 96 1.1 DN6 80
5 MPPM2-32/22 32 22 30 96 1.5 DN6 80
6 MPPM2-32/16 32 16 DN16 30 96 1.1 DN6 80
7 MPPM2-50/14 50 14 30 96 1.5 DN10 86
8 MPPM2-50/10 50 10 DN20 30 96 1.1 DN10 86
9 MPPM2-80/9.0 80 9.0 30 96 1.5 DN10 86
10 MPPM2-80/6.3 80 6.3 DN25 30 96 1.1 DN10 86
11 MPPM2-100/7.5 100 7.5 30 96 1.5 DN10 86
12 MPPM2-100/5.0 100 5.0 DN28 30 96 1.1 DN10 86
13 MPPM2-130/5.6 130 5.6 30 96 1.5 DN10 86
14 MPPM2-130/4 130 4 DN32 30 96 1.1 DN10 86
15 MPPM2-160/4.8 160 4.8 30 96 1.5 DN15 90
16 MPPM2-160/3.5 160 3.5 DN35 30 96 1.1 DN15 90
17 MPPM2-190/4.0 190 4.0 30 96 1.5 DN15 90
18 MPPM2-190/2.8 190 2.8 DN38 30 96 1.1 DN15 90
19 MPPM2-225/3.2 225 3.2 30 96 1.5 DN15 90
20 MPPM2-225/2.4 225 2.4 DN42 30 96 1.1 DN15 90
21 MPPM2-330/2.3 330 2.3 30 96 1.5 DN15 90
22 MPPM2-330/1.6 330 1.6 DN50 30 96 1.1 DN15 90
23 MPPM2-400/1.8 400 1.8 30 96 1.5 DN15 90
24 MPPM2-400/1.4 400 1.4 DN55 30 96 1.1 DN15 90
25 MPPM2-480/1.6 480 1.6 30 96 1.5 DN20 95
26 MPPM2-480/1.2 480 1.2 DN60 30 96 1.1 DN20 95
27 MPPM2-550/1.3 550 1.3 30 96 1.5 DN20 95
28 MPPM2-550/1.0 550 1.0 DN65 30 96 1.1 DN20 95
29 MPPM2-650/1.2 650 1.2 30 96 1.5 DN20 95
30 MPPM2-650/0.8 650 0.8 DN70 30 96 1.1 DN20 95
31 MPPM2-750/1.0 750 1.0 30 96 1.5 DN20 95
32 MPPM2-750/0.6 750 0.6 DN75 30 96 1.1 DN20 95
SIKO PUMP
SIKO PUMP
SIKO PUMP --- Chemical Handing Pump Solutions Page 8

1 or 2 means different sizes in one pump base size level
Metering Pump Type
D---diaphragm metering pump(mechancial type)
P---piston/plunger metering pump
H---hydraulic diaphragm metering pump
Short word for "metering pump"
SIKO PUMP
SIKO PUMP
SIKO PUMP --- Chemical Handing Pump Solutions Page 9
MPPB Piston Metering Pump
Capacity range: 23 L/H to 3000 L/H, Pressure range: 0.6 Mpa to 50 Mpa
Capacity Pressure Size of piston stroke Speed Power Inlet/outlet size Net weight
NO. Model
L/H Mpa Mm mm rpm kw mm kg
1 MPPB-23/50 23 50 40 100 4 DN10 145
2 MPPB-23/40 23 40 DN12 40 100 3 DN10 145
3 MPPB-40/40 40 40 40 100 4 DN10 145
4 MPPB-40/30 40 30 DN16 40 100 3 DN10 145
5 MPPB-63/28 63 28 40 100 4 DN10 145
6 MPPB-63/20 63 20 DN20 40 100 3 DN10 145
7 MPPB-105/18 105 18 40 100 4 DN15 148
8 MPPB-105/13 105 13 DN25 40 100 3 DN15 148
9 MPPB-175/11 175 11 40 100 4 DN15 148
10 MPPB-175/8 175 8 DN32 40 100 3 DN15 148
11 MPPB-300/6.3 300 6.3 40 100 4 DN15 148
12 MPPB-300/4.8 300 4.8 DN42 40 100 3 DN15 148
13 MPPB-450/4.5 450 4.5 40 100 4 DN20 150
14 MPPB-450/3.5 450 3.5 DN50 40 100 3 DN20 150
15 MPPB-540/3.8 540 3.8 40 100 4 DN20 150
16 MPPB-540/2.5 540 2.5 DN55 40 100 3 DN20 150
17 MPPB-650/3.2 650 3.2 40 100 4 DN20 150
18 MPPB-650./2.4 650 2.4 DN60 40 100 3 DN20 150
19 MPPB-760/2.6 760 2.6 40 100 4 DN20 150
20 MPPB-760/2.0 760 2.0 DN65 40 100 3 DN20 150
21 MPPB-900/2.3 900 2.3 40 100 4 DN25 153
22 MPPB-900/1.6 900 1.6 DN70 40 100 3 DN25 153
23 MPPB-1050/2.0 1050 2.0 40 100 4 DN25 153
24 MPPB-1050/1.4 1050 1.4 DN75 40 100 3 DN25 153
25 MPPB-1200/1.8 1200 1.8 40 100 4 DN25 153
26 MPPB-1200/1.2 1200 1.2 DN80 40 100 3 DN25 153
27 MPPB-1350/1.6 1350 1.6 40 100 4 DN25 153
28 MPPB-1350/1.1 1350 1.1 DN85 40 100 3 DN25 153
29 MPPB-1500/1.4 1500 1.4 40 100 4 DN32 160
30 MPPB-1500/1.0 1500 1.0 DN90 40 100 3 DN32 160
31 MPPB-1680/1.2 1680 1.2 40 100 4 DN32 160
32 MPPB-1680/0.8 1680 0.8 DN95 40 100 3 DN32 160
33 MPPB-1850/1.0 1850 1.0 DN100 40 100 4 DN40 175
34 MPPB-2050/0.8 2050 0.8 DN105 40 100 4 DN40 175
35 MPPB-2250/0.6 2250 0.6 DN110 40 100 4 DN40 175
SIKO PUMP
SIKO PUMP
SIKO PUMP --- Chemical Handing Pump Solutions Page 10